
 

The golf course at       will be closed or partly 
closed on the following dates: 

 
 

Friday May 9, 2025 
Course will be closed util 3:30 pm 

 

Friday May 16, 2025 
Course will be closed util 3:30 pm 

 

Monday May 12, 2025 
Course will be closed util 2:00 pm 

 

Saturday May 17, 2025 
Course will close at 12:00 pm 

Members will shot gun at 7:00 am 
 

Sunday May 18, 2025 
Course will be closed until 3:30 pm 

 

Monday May 19, 2025 
Course will be closed until 3:00 pm 

 

Saturday May 31, 2025 
Course will close at 12:00 pm 

Members will shot gun at 7:00 am 
 

Friday June 6, 2025 
Course will be closed until 4:00 pm 

Leagues will be delayed 
 

Saturday June 21, 2025 
Course will close at 12:00 pm 

Members will shot gun at 7:00 am 
 

Sunday June 22, 2025 
Course will close at 12:00 pm 

Members will shot gun at 7:00 am 
 

Saturday July 28, 2025 
Course will close at 12:00 pm 

Members will shot gun at 7:00 am 
 

Wednesday July 9, 2025 
Course will be closed util 2:00 pm 

 

Saturday July 19, 2025 
Course will close at 12:30 pm 

Members will shot gun at 7:00 am 
 

Saturday July 26, 2025 
Course will close at 12:00 pm 

Members will shot gun at 7:00 am 
 

Sunday August 17, 2025 
Course will close at 12:00 pm 

Members will shot gun at 7:00 am 
 

Saturday August 23, 2025 
Course will close at 12:00 pm 

Members will shot gun at 7:00 am 
 

Thursday September 4, 2025 
Course will be closed util 2:00 pm 

 

Saturday September 13, 2025 
Course will close at 12:00 pm 

Members will shot gun at 7:00 am 
 

Saturday September 20, 2025 
Course will close at 1:00 pm 
Members will shot gun at 8:00 am 

 

Saturday October 4, 2025 
Course will be closed ALL DAY 

 

Friday October 10, 2025 
Course will close at 12:00 pm 

 

Saturday October 18, 2025 
Course will close at 12:00 pm 

Members will shot gun at 7:00 am 
 

CANCELLED 

RESCHEDULED 



 
Saturday November 1, 2025 

Course will be closed ALL DAY 
 

 

 
Saturday November 8, 2025 

Course will be partially closed 
 
 

 
 


